2.	� Allocation to Eligible Employees Bidding in the Employee Reservation Portion (After Rejections): The Basis of Allotment to the Eligible Employees, at the
issue price of ` 140/- per Equity Share, was finalised in consultation with National Stock Exchange of India Limited. The category was subscribed by 1.20
times. The total number of shares allotted in this category is 20,000 Equity shares in full out of reserved portion of 20,000 Equity Shares. Allotment under
the Eligible Employee Category have been split in 2 categories (A) applications upto 2 Lakhs (B) applications above 2 Lakhs and up to 5 Lakhs.

A.	 The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment for Employee up to ` 2 Lakhs are as under:

Sr.
No.

No. of Shares
Applied for
(Category

wise)

No.   of
Applica-

tions
received

% to
total

Total No. of
Shares

applied in each
category

% of
total

Proportion-
ate shares
available

Allocation per Applicant
Ration of

allottees to
applicants

Number of
successful
applicants

(after rounding)

% to
total

Total No.
of shares
allocated/

alloted

% to
total

Before
Rounding

off

After
Rounding

off
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (14)
1 1000 13 76.47 13000 76.47 13000 1000 1000 1 1 13 76.47 13000 76.47
2 2000 1 5.88 1000 5.88 1000 1000 1000 1 1 1 5.88 1000 5.88
3 3000 3 17.64 3000 17.64 3000 1000 1000 1 1 3 17.64 3000 17.65

Grand Total 17 100 17000 100 17000   17 100 17000 100

B.	 The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment for Employees Above ` 2.00 Lakhs and upto ` 5.00 Lakhs are as under:

Sr.
No.

No. of Shares
Applied for
(Category

wise)

No.   of
Applica-

tions
received

% to
total

Total No. of
Shares

applied in each
category

% of
total

Proportion-
ate shares
available

Allocation per Applicant
Ration of

allottees to
applicants

Number of
successful
applicants

(after rounding)

% to
total

Total No.
of shares
allocated/

alloted

% to
total

Before
Rounding

off

After
Rounding

off
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (14)

[…]

of shares allotted in this category is 6,65,000 Equity shares out of reserved portion of 6,65,000 Equity Shares.

Sr.
No.

No. of Shares
Applied for

(Category wise)

No.   of
Applications

received

% to
total

Total No. of Shares
Applied in this

category

% of
total

No. of Equity
Shares Allotted
per Applicant

Number of successful
applicants (after

rounding)
Ratio

Total Number
of shares
allotted

% to
Total

1 1000 6,617 100.00 66,17,000 100.00 1000 665 665:6617 6,65,000 100.00

D.	� Allocation to Non- Institutional Investors (After Technical Rejections): The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors, at the Issue price of `140/-
per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with National Stock Exchange of India Limited. The category was subscribed by 21.36 times. The total number
of shares allotted in this category is 2,85,000 Equity shares out of reserved portion of 2,85,000 Equity Shares.

Sr.
No.

No. of Shares
Applied for (Cat-

egory wise)

No.   of
Applications

received

% to
total

Total No. of Equity
Shares applied in

each Category

% of
total

Proportionate
shares

available

Allocation per Applicant Ration of
allottees to
applicants

Total No. of
shares

allocated/alloted

% to
totalBefore

Rounding off
After

Rounding off

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13)
1 2000 88 28.11 176000 2.89 8239 93.63 1000 8 88 8000 2.81
2 3000 23 7.34 69000 1.13 3230 140.43 1000 3 23 3000 1.05
3 4000 2 0.63 8000 0.13 375 187.5 1000 0 0 0 0
4 5000 2 0.63 10000 0.16 468 234 1000 1 2 1000 0.35
5 6000 38 12.14 228000 3.74 10673 280.87 1000 11 38 11000 3.86
6 7000 40 12.77 280000 4.59 13108 327.7 1000 13 40 13000 4.56
7 8000 22 7.02 176000 2.89 8239 374.5 1000 8 22 8000 2.81
8 9000 1 0.31 9000 0.14 421 421 1000 0 0 0 0
9 10000 1 0.31 10000 0.16 468 468 1000 0 0 0 0

10 11000 54 17.25 594000 9.75 27807 514.94 1000 28 54 28000 9.82
11 13000 1 0.31 13000 0.21 609 609 1000 1 1 1000 0.35
12 14000 1 0.31 14000 0.22 655 655 1000 1 1 1000 0.35
13 15000 3 0.95 45000 0.73 2107 702.33 1000 2 3 2000 0.7
14 17000 1 0.31 17000 0.27 796 796 1000 1 1 1000 0.35
15 18000 2 0.63 36000 0.59 1685 842.5 1000 1 1 2000 0.7
16 20000 4 1.27 80000 1.31 3745 936.25 1000 1 1 4000 1.4
17 21000 2 0.63 42000 0.68 1966 983 1000 1 1 2000 0.7
18 24000 1 0.31 24000 0.39 1124 1124 1000 1 1 1000 0.35
19 25000 1 0.31 25000 0.41 1170 1170 1000 1 1 1000 0.35
20 27000 1 0.31 27000 0.44 1264 1264 1000 1 1 1000 0.35
21 30000 1 0.31 30000 0.49 1404 1404 1000 1 1 1000 0.35
22 34000 1 0.31 34000 0.55 1592 1592 2000 1 1 2000 0.7
23 35000 1 0.31 35000 0.57 1639 1638 2000 1 1 2000 0.7
24 36000 1 0.31 36000 0.59 1685 1685 2000 1 1 2000 0.7
25 40000 3 0.95 120000 1.97 5618 1872.67 2000 1 1 6000 2.11
26 43000 1 0.31 43000 0.7 2013 2013 2000 1 1 2000 0.7
27 50000 2 0.63 100000 1.64 4681 2340.5 2000 1 1 4000 1.4
28 50000  0  0   1000 1 2 1000 0.35
29 70000 1 0.31 70000 1.14 3277 3277 3000 1 1 3000 1.05
30 72000 1 0.31 72000 1.18 3371 3371 3000 1 1 3000 1.05
31 115000 1 0.31 115000 1.88 5384 5384 5000 1 1 5000 1.75
32 143000 1 0.31 143000 2.34 6694 6694 7000 1 1 7000 2.46
33 192000 1 0.31 192000 3.15 8988 8988 9000 1 1 9000 3.16
34 214000 1 0.31 214000 3.51 10018 10018 10000 1 1 10000 3.51
35 250000 2 0.63 500000 8.21 23407 11703.5 11000 1 1 22000 7.72
36 250000  0  0   1000 1 2 1000 0.35
37 286000 2 0.63 572000 9.39 26777 13388.5 13000 1 1 26000 9.12
38 286000  0  0   1000 1 2 1000 0.35
39 357000 3 0.95 1071000 17.59 50137 16712.33 16000 1 1 48000 16.84
40 357000  0  0   1000 2 3 2000 0.7
41 358000 1 0.31 358000 5.88 16759 16759 17000 1 1 17000 5.96
42 500000 1 0.31 500000 8.21 23407 23407 23000 1 1 23000 8.07

Grand Total 313 100 6088000 100 285000   285000 100

E.	� Allocation to Qualified Institutional Buyers (excluding Anchor Portion) (After Technical Rejections): The Basis of Allotment to the Qualified Institutional
Buyers, at the issue price of ` 140/- per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with National Stock Exchange of India Limited. The category was
subscribed by 1.21 times. The total number of shares allotted in this category is 3,80,000 Equity shares out of reserved portion of 3,80,000 Equity Shares.

CATEGORY FI’S/BANK’S MF’S IC’S NBFC’S AIF FII/FPC OTHERS TOTAL
Allotment - - - 66,000 66,000 2,48,000 - 3,80,000

F.	� Allocation to Anchor Investors (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawal): The Company in consultation with the BRLM has allotted 5,69,000Equity Shares